
 

Mar 2024 
S M T W T F S 

     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

APR 2024 

May 2024 
S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

  
NEW SESSION 

BEGINS 

CLASS 

PREFECTS & 

SYLLABUS 

DISCUSSION 

   

 

 
7 
 

8 
 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

I 

 

12 
 

13 
 

  
ASSEMBLY BY IX                 

NEVER GIVE UP  

THEME BASED 

CLASS BOARD 

DECORATION FOR 

CLASSES I-XII 

ID-UL FITR 
ASSEMBLY BY VIII 

THE POWER OF 
POSITIVE 

THINKING 
 

 14 15 16 
17 

18 19 20 

  
ASSEMBLY BY VII 

BUILDING 

RESILIENCE  
RAMNAVAMI  

ASSEMBLY BY VI 

GROWTH MINSET  

 

 
21 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 

 

27 

 
  

ASSEMBLY BY V 

DETERMINATION 

SECURITY 

DRILL  
ASSEMBLY BY IV       

FAILURE TO 

SUCCESS 
 

 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 

  
ASSEMBLY BY III 

TEAM SPIRIT     

 



 

Apr 2024 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     

       
 

MAY 2024 

Jun 2024 
S M T W T F S 

      1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 

   
ARYA BHATTA 

CLUB ACTIVITIES 

FOR I-VIII 
 

ASSEMBLY BY II                 

RESPECT AND 
RESP[ONSIBILITY  

 

 
5 
 

6 
 

7 

 

                          8 9 

 

10 
 

11 
 

  
ASSEMBLY BY VIII                    

OUR NATIONAL 

HEROS  

INTER HOUSE 

SCIENCE & 

HERITGE QUIZ I-V 
 

ASSEMBLY BY VII     

PATIENCE & 

PERSERVERANCE 
 

 12 13 
8 

 15 16 17 18 

  
ASSEMBLY BY                   

VI                                 

BEING A GOOD 

CITIZEN 

SANSKRIT HYMN 

CHANTING 

COMPETITION                

VI-VIII HOLIDAYS 

HW DISCUSSION 

 
ASSEMBLY BY V  

DISCOVERIES & 

INVENTIONS 
 

 

 
19 

 
20 

 

21 

 

22 

 23 
 

24 

 

25 

 
SUMMER 

BREAK BEGINS    
BUDH 

PURNIMA   

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

 Memorial Day      

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/memorial-day.php


 

May 2024 
S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

JUN 2024 

Jul 2024 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

       

 

 
2 
 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 
 

   
WORLD 

ENVIRONMENT 

DAY 
   

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

       

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 
 

 ID-UL-ZUHA    
INTERNATIONAL       

YOGA DAY  

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

       

 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 

       

 



 

Jun 2024 
S M T W T F S 

      1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       
 

JUL 2024 

Aug 2024 
S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 

       

 

 
7 
 

8 
 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
 

13 
 SUMMER 

VACATION 

ENDS 
  

SCIENCE CLUB 

ACTIVITIES (I-VIII 

WORLD 

POPULATION 

DAY 

ASSEMBLY BY IV     

UNITY IN 

DIVERSITY 
 

 14 15 16 
17 

18 19 20 

 
FA1 FOR 

CLASSES I &II 

BEGINS 

ASSEMBLY BY III     

ENVIRONMENT 

AWARENESS  
MUHARRAM  

FA1 FOR CLASSES I 

& II ENDS 

ASSEMBLY BY II                

COMMUNITY 

SERVICE 

 

 

 
21 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 

 

27 

 
 

PT1 FOR 

CLASSES III-X, 

XII BEGINS 

ASSEMBLY BY I                 

COURAGE & 

BRAVERY 

MILLET TALK 

SHOW (I-VIII)  
ASSEMBLY BY VIII    

CARING FOR 

OTHERS 

PTM FOR FA1 

FOR CLASSES     

I & II 

 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 

 
PT1 FOR 

CLASSES III-X, 

XII ENDS 

ASSEMBLY BY VII     

MINDFULNEESS & 

MEDITATION 

INTER HOUSE AD 

MAD SHOW (III-VIII)    

 



 

Jul 2024 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

       
 

AUG 2024 

Sep 2024 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30      

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 

     
ASSEMBLY BY VI 

NATIONAL 

INTEGRATION 
 

 

 
4 
 

5 
 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 
 

10 
 

  
ASSEMBLY BY V 

SAFER INTERNET 

INTER HOUSE ONE 

ACT PLAY(I-V) 
PT1 FOR CLASS VI & 

XI BEGINS  

ASSEMBLY BY IV 

WONDERS OF 

SCIENCE 

PTM FOR 

CLASSES I- XII 

FOR PT1 

 11 12 13 14 15 16                         17 

 
INTERNATIONAL 

YOUTH DAY 

ASSEMBLY BY III 

INDEPENDENCE 

DAY 

INDEPENDENCE 

DAY CELEBRATION 

RAKSHA BANDHAN 

ACTIVITIES(I-V) 

INDEPENDENCE 

DAY 
ASSEMBLY BY VIII 

RAKSHA BANDHAN  

 

 
18 

 
19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
 

23 

 

24 

 
 RAKSHA BANDHAN 

ASSEMBLY  BY I 

HEALTH IS 

WEALTH 

JANMASHTAMI 

ACTIVITIES (I-V)  
ASSEMBLY BY II                

JANMASHTAMI  

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 JANMASHTAMI 
ASSEMBLY BY VII A 

FORGIVENESS & 

GRATITUTE 

      SCHOOL 

MAGAZINE EDITOR 

(I-VIII)  
 

ASSEMBLY BY VII B 

LABOURS DAY  

 



 

Aug 2024 
S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

SEP 2024 

Oct 2024 
S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 LABOUR DAY 
ASSEMBLY BY V 

POWER OF 

READING 
  

ASSEMBLY BY IV 

LITERACY DAY  

 

 
8 
 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

INTERNATIONAL 

LITERACY DAY 
 

ASSEMBLY BY III 

EMPATHY & 

KINDNESS 
    

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

INTERNATIONAL 

DAY OF 

DEMOCRACY 
MILAD-UN NABI 

SA-1/ TERM -1FOR 

CLASSES I-XII 

BEGINS 
    

 

 
22 

 
23 

 

24 

 25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

 
      

SA-1/ TERM -1FOR 

CLASSES I-XII 

ENDS 

 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php


 

Sep 2024 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30      

       
 

OCT 2024 

Nov 2024 
S M T W T F S 

     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 

  
ASSEMBLY BY 

CLASS II                         

GANDHI JYANTI 

MAHATAMA 

GANDHI 

BIRTHDAY 
 

ASSEMBLY BY 

CLASS I                    

WORLD ANIMAL 

DAY 

 

 

 
6 
 

7 
 

8 

 

9 

 
10 

 

                          11 

 
12 

 
      DUSSHERA 

 13 14 15   16 17 18 19 

  
ASSEMBLY BY VIII 

ETHICS & MORAL 

VALUES  

INTER HOUSE I-II 

POEM RECITATION  

III-I STORY TELLING                          

V DECLAMATION 
 

ASSEMBLY BY VII    

MAINTAINING 

HYGIENE 

PTM FOR SA-1/ 

TERM-1 FOR 

CLASSES I-XII 

 

 
20 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 
 

25 

 

                   26 

 

  
ASSEMBLY BY VII  

IMPORTANCE OF 

FIT INDIA 

MUSICAL YOGA 

COMPETITION             

(VI-VIII) 

UNITED NATIONS 

DAY 

ASSEMBLY BY V   

POSITIVE ATTITUTE 

& ITS BENEFITS 
 

 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

  
ASSEMBLY BY IV            

DIWALI FESTIVAL 

OF LIGHTS 

DIWALI ACTIVITIES 

FOR (I-VIII) 
DIWALI   

 



 

Oct 2024 
S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

NOV 2024 

Dec 2024 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

      
GOVERDHAN 

PUJA 

 

 
3 
 

4 
 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 
 

9 
 

BHAI DUJ  
ASSEMBLY BY III    

GREAT SCIENTISTS 
LITERARY CLUB 

ACTIVITY(I-VIII)  
ASSEMBLY BY II 

KINDNESS & 

GENROUSITY 
 

 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

 
FA-II FOR 

CLASSES I & II 

BEGINS 

ASSEMBLY BY I 

GURUNANAK 

JYANTI 

INTER HOUSE 

BOARD 

DECORATION 

FA-II FOR 

CLASSES I & II 

ENDS 

GURU NANAK 

BIRTHDAY  

 

 
17 

 

18 

 
19 

 

20 

 

21 
 

22 

 

23 

 
 

PT-II FOR 

CLASSES X & 

XII BEGINS 

ASSEMBLY BY VIII   

TIME 

MANAGEMENT  

SCIENCE & 

MATHS 

EXHIBITION   
ASSEMBLY BY VII 

PATIENCE IN 

COMMUNICATION 

PTM FOR FA-II FOR 

CLASSES I& II                

PT-II FOR CLASSES 

X & XII ENDS 

 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30                                   

 
PT-II FOR 

CLASSES III-IX, 

XI BEGINS 
    

PTM FOR PT-II FOR 

CLASSES X & XII  

PT-II FOR CLASSES 

III-IX, XI ENDS 

 



 

Nov 2024 
S M T W T F S 

     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
 

DEC 2024 

Jan 2025 
S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

  
ASSEMBLY BY VI        

JUDICIOUS USE OF 

ENERGY 
 

PRE BOARD-I  FOR 

CLASSES X & XII 

BEGINS 
ASSEMBLY V 

ROCKET SCIENCE  

 

 
8 
 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

  
ASSEMBLY BY IV     

SWACHH BHARAT 

SA-II FOR CLASSES  

I & II BEGINS 

ENGLISH ONE ACT 

PLAY (III-VIII) 

 
ASSEMBLY BY III   

DIGITAL INDIA 

PTM FOR PT-II 

FOR CLASSES     

III-IX, XI 

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

  
ASSEMBLY BY II 

PURSUE YOUR 

PASSION 

PRE BOARD-I  FOR 

CLASSES X & XII ENDS 

CAROL SINGING 

COMPETITON (VI-VIII) 
 

SA-II FOR 

CLASSES I & II 

ENDS ASSEMBLY 

BY I 

 

 

 
22 

 
23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

 
  

ASSEMBLY BY VIII      

CHRISTMAS 
CHRISTMAS    WINTER BREAK 

 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 

       

 



 

  Dec 2024 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     

       
 

JAN 2025 

Feb 2025 
S M T W T F S 

      1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28  

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

    1 2 3 4 

   New Year's Day    

 

 
5 
 

6 
 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 
 

11 
 

WINTER BREAK 

ENDS 

PRE- BOARD-II FOR 

CLASSES X & XII 

BEGINS 

ASSEMBLY BY VII 

CONSERVATION OF 

RESOURCES   
ASSEMBLY BY VI 

READ & GROW  

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

  
ASSEMBLY BY V 

SAVE TREES SAVE 

EARTH  
PRE- BOARD-II FOR 

CLASSES X & XII 

ENDS 
ASSEMBLY BY IV 

PLASTIC IS NOT 

FANTASTIC 

PTM FOR CLASSES 

X & XII 

 

 
19 

 
20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 
 

24 

 

25 

 
  

ASSEMBLY BY III  

CLEANLINESS IS 

NEXT TO 

GODLINESS 

  
ASSEMBLY 

BY II  

 26 27 28 29 30 31  

REPUBLIC DAY  
ASSEMBLY BY I 

LAUGHTER IS BEST 

MEDICINE 
  

ASSEMBLY BY VIII  

PURSUING YOUR 

DREAMS 
 

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php


 

Jan 2025 
S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

FEB 2025 

Mar 2025 
S M T W T F S 

      1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

       1 

       

 

 
2 
 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

8 
 

  
ASSEMBLY BY VII 

ECO FRIENDLY 

ENVIRONMENT   
ASSEMBLY 

BY VIglobal 

warming  
 

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

  
ASSEMBLY 

BY V SELF 

DISCIPLINE 
  

ASSEMBLY 

BY IV 

IMPORTANCE 

OF 

PUNCTUALIT

Y 

 

 

 
16 

 
17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 
  

ASSEMBLY 

BY IIIVALUE 

OF SPORTS 
  

ASSEMBLY 

BY II DREAM 

BIG & HARD 

WORK 

 

 23 24 25 26 27 28 1 

  
ASSEMBLY 

BY 

IHAPPINESS 
    

 



 

Feb 2025 
S M T W T F S 

      1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28  

       
 

MAR 2025 

Apr 2025 
S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30    

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

       1 

       

 

 
2 
 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

8 
 

       

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

       

 

 
16 

 
17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 
 

       

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

       

 30 31      

       

 


